
Pos 

 

C1 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

C2 

1 

2 

3 

 

C3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

C4 

1 

No. 

3 

58 

41 

211 

803 

923 

812 

810 

876 

971 

888 

935 

927 

801 

Name 

Markus Ameseder 

Markus Höfer 

Felix Neidhart 

Simon Neidhart 

Friedrich Franz 

Rudolf Schöflinger 

Michal Paclík 

Jürgen Kapeller 

Jakub Kirchner 

Tomáš Frank 

Maty Vítek 

Marek Svačinka 

Simone Aglietti 

Wolfgang Luber 

Class 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

10 

4 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

1.991 

19.626 

DNF 

DNF 

47.351 

1 Lap 

16.567 

43.116 

59.385 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:58.538 

21:00.529 

21:18.164 

19:14.661 

9:06.160 

21:22.251 

22:09.602 

22:54.311 

22:15.756 

22:32.323 

22:58.872 

23:15.141 

22:04.914 

23:04.126 

Best Tm 

1:51.495 

1:52.965 

1:52.344 

1:51.143 

2:05.573 

1:52.111 

1:58.443 

2:12.287 

2:12.438 

2:11.350 

2:16.432 

2:16.809 

2:24.011 

2:28.761 

Země/State 

AU 

AU 

CH 

AU 

AU 

AU 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

IT 

DE 

Název teamu 

Swiss Racing team 

Stonek Racing 

Swiss Racing team 

Swiss Racing team 

FF Team 

RM Racing 

M-SYSTEM RACING 

TIBS Racing 

IVT 

White Lives Matter 

HTRT 

GEROtop 

Lucky Bastard 

EL LOBO 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.991 

Avg. Speed 

149,144 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.495 

Best Speed 

153,047 

Best Lap by 

3 - Markus Ameseder 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - HU 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race (20:00 or 65534 Laps) started at 16:05:13 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

09.06.2021 16:00 


